5454 Infrared Thermometers
Industrial
Imaging
Through the latest advancements in technology—
Fluke thermal imaging, video borescopes, and acoustic
imaging tools help expedite inspections and make
crucial maintenance decisions easier.
• Fluke Thermal Imagers offer the highest resolution

Smart Batteries, Hand Carrying Case
and adjustable Hand Strap .
Ordering Information
FLK-TIS20+ 9Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TIS20+ MAX
9Hz
Infrared Camera
FLK-TIS55+ 27Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TIS60+ 9Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TIS60+ 30Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TIS75+ 27Hz Infrared Camera
Contact your local distributor for
price and availability.
fluke.com/wtb
6060 Industrial Imaging